
 

DUNEDIN JUNIOR INTERCLUB SCORE SHEET 

 
Date: ___________ Time: ____________ Venue: ______________ Courts: ___________ 

 

Boys / Girls / Mixed Division: 4 / 5 / 6  
(Please circle) (Please circle) 

 

Team A: ___________________________ vs. Team B: ___________________________ 

 

SINGLES: 

 

Name Top Dog Code 

/ configure 

ranking 

 

Won / 

Lost 

 

Name Top Dog Code/ 

configure 

ranking 

 

Match 

Score 
 

e.g. D Smith OTEHDS  

 
Won H Brown OTMRHB 6-3, 6-4 

 

1 

   

1 

  

 

2 

   

2 

  

 

3 

   

3 

  

 

4 

   

4 

  

DOUBLES: 
 

Name Top Dog Code 

/ configure 

ranking 

 

Won / 

Lost 

 

Name Top Dog Code/ 

configure 

ranking 

 

Match 

Score 
 

e.g. D Smith 

       M Taylor 
OTEHDS  

OTEHMT 
Won H Brown 

S George 
OTMRHB 

OTMRHB 
9-5 

 

1/2 

   

1/2 

  

 

3/4 

   

3/4 

  

Team A Results                                                                                      Team B Results 

Matches Won ______                                                                              Matches Won ______ 

Sets Won ______                                    DIV 4 & 5 ONLY                   Sets Won ______ 

Games Won ______                                                                                 Games Won ______ 

Signed Captain “A” ___________________                                          Signed 

Captain“B”________________ 

                     Match Won By:_________________________ 
 

Div 4 & 5: Singles best of 3 tie breaker sets (up to 6); doubles best of 17 games (1 set up to 9). 

Email your completed score sheet to tennisotago@hotmail.co.nz 

Div 6  Singles 30 minute timed games; doubles 45 minute 

 Completed score sheet can be left in the drop box at Logan Park or the Edgar Centre  at the conclusion of your match. 


